 WARNING
Follow all safety rules for the protection of operating personnel as well as adjacent areas. Always inspect and maintain this tool before use.
Clayton Dust Collection Shrouds are designed for use with a variety of air tools. Please refer to the Air Tool Manufacturer’s Documentation
for Safety, Operations and Maintenance of all air tools used in conjunction with Clayton Dust Collection Shrouds.
 SAFETY LEGEND
December 2018
Some dust created by sanding, grinding, drilling, and other construction activities contain chemicals known to cause cancer, birth defects
or other reproductive harm. Some examples of these chemicals are:

The following Clayton ventilated abrasives are recommended for maximum dust collection.  Additional grits and minerals are available.
TR Style Attachment TS Style Attachment TP Style Attachment
ABRASIVES
MANDREL OPTIONS
Shrouds with a 674- prefix are supplied with a 1/4inch mandrel to fit a 1/4inch collet.
Shrouds with a 774- prefix are supplied metric mandrels per the table below
ITEM NO REPLACEMENT
SUFFIX MANDREL MANDREL SIZE COLLET SIZE
-480S 672-004R-480S 4.8MM SHORT 4.8MM
-480L 672-004R-480L 4.8MM LONG 4.8MM
-495S 672-004R-495S 4.95MM SHORT 4.95MM
-495L 672-004R-495L 4.95MM LONG 4.95MM
-600S 672-004R-600S 6MM SHORT 6MM
-600L 672-004R-600L 6MM LONG 6MM
ITEM NO DESC
800-32M036V 36 GRIT
800-32M060V 60 GRIT
800-32M080V 80 GRIT
800-32M100V 100 GRIT
800-32M120V 120 GRIT
800-32M180V 180 GRIT
800-32M240V 240 GRIT
800-32M320V 320 GRIT
800-32M003V COARSE
800-32M006V MEDIUM
800-32M009V FINE
ITEM NO DESC
800-32F036V 36 GRIT
800-32F060V 60 GRIT
800-32F080V 80 GRIT
800-32F100V 100 GRIT
800-32F120V 120 GRIT
800-32F180V 180 GRIT
800-32F240V 240 GRIT
800-32F320V 320 GRIT
800-32F003V COARSE
800-32F006V MEDIUM
800-32F009V FINE
ITEM NO DESC
800-32TP036V 36 GRIT
800-32TP060V 60 GRIT
800-32TP080V 80 GRIT
800-32TP100V 100 GRIT
800-32TP120V 120 GRIT
800-32TP180V 180 GRIT
800-32TP240V 240 GRIT
800-32TP320V 320 GRIT
800-32TP003V COARSE
800-32TP006V MEDIUM
800-32TP009V FINE
TR STYLE DISCS TS STYLE DISCS TP STYLE DISCS

The following Clayton ventilated abrasives are recommended for maximum dust collection.  Additional grits and minerals are available.
TR Style Attachment TS Style Attachment TP Style Attachment
ABRASIVES
MANDREL OPTIONS
Shrouds with a 674- prefix are supplied with a 1/4inch mandrel to fit a 1/4inch collet.
Shrouds with a 774- prefix are supplied metric mandrels per the table below
ITEM NO REPLACEMENT
SUFFIX MANDREL MANDREL SIZE COLLET SIZE
-480S 672-004R-480S 4.8MM SHORT 4.8MM
-480L 672-004R-480L 4.8MM LONG 4.8MM
-495S 672-004R-495S 4.95MM SHORT 4.95MM
-495L 672-004R-495L 4.95MM LONG 4.95MM
-600S 672-004R-600S 6MM SHORT 6MM
-600L 672-004R-600L 6MM LONG 6MM
ITEM NO DESC
800-48M036V 36 GRIT
800-48M060V 60 GRIT
800-48M080V 80 GRIT
800-48M100V 100 GRIT
800-48M120V 120 GRIT
800-48M180V 180 GRIT
800-48M240V 240 GRIT
800-48M320V 320 GRIT
800-48M003V COARSE
800-48M006V MEDIUM
800-48M009V FINE
ITEM NO DESC
800-48F036V 36 GRIT
800-48F060V 60 GRIT
800-48F080V 80 GRIT
800-48F100V 100 GRIT
800-48F120V 120 GRIT
800-48F180V 180 GRIT
800-48F240V 240 GRIT
800-48F320V 320 GRIT
800-48F003V COARSE
800-48F006V MEDIUM
800-48F009V FINE
ITEM NO DESC
800-48TP036V 36 GRIT
800-48TP060V 60 GRIT
800-48TP080V 80 GRIT
800-48TP100V 100 GRIT
800-48TP120V 120 GRIT
800-48TP180V 180 GRIT
800-48TP240V 240 GRIT
800-48TP320V 320 GRIT
800-48TP003V COARSE
800-48TP006V MEDIUM
800-48TP009V FINE
TR STYLE DISCS TS STYLE DISCS TP STYLE DISCS